SPORTS
MEDICINE
ABOUT BOTEK 1
SHOULDER SPORTS MEDICINE
SLAP & BANKART REPAIR
BICEPS TENODESIS REPAIR
ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR
 2
KNEE SPORTS MEDICINE  14
ACL-PCL RECONSTRUCTION  15
MENISCUS REPAIR  21
HIGH TIBIAL OSTEOTOMY  23
3
4
 8
AC JOINT REPAIR 9
BIOFIBER 10
LATARJET/ CORACOID
PROCESS  TRANSFER
12
INDICE
ABOUT BIOTEK
1
Biotek is a global medical
devicecompany with a strong
focus on new product
development in the most
advanced orthopaedic
sector: SPORTS MEDICINE
2
Shoulder Sports Medicine
Shoulder
Sports Medicine
INDICATIONS
• SLAP/Bankart Repair
• Rotator Cuff Repair
• Acromioclavicular Separation Repair
• Biceps Tenodesis Repair
• Capsulolabral Shift or Recostruction
• Latarjet / Coracoid Process Transfer
3
SLAP & BANKART REPAIR
MINI-VIM ®
Ligament Anchor (Titanium)
with & without needle
BAS-9001.28F    MINI-VIM® Ligament Anchor, Titanium loaded with
                          1 pc Fiber; Dia. 2.8mm
BAS-9040.28F    MINI- VIM® Ligament Anchor, Titanium, loaded with
                          1 pc Fiber with needle, Dia. 2.8mm
BAS-9031.35F    MINI-VIM® Ligament Anchor, Titanium, loaded with
                          1 pc Fiber, Dia. 3.5mm
BAS-9083.35F    MINI-VIM® Ligament Anchor, Titanium, loaded with
                          1 pc Fiber with needle, Dia. 3.5mm
Ordering Information
MINI-VIM PK®
Ligament Anchor (PEEK)
Single & Double Loaded
BAS-9086.28F     MINI-VIM PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK, loaded with
                           1 pc Fiber, Dia 2.8mm
BAS-9088.30F     MINI- VIM® II PK Ligament Anchor, PEEK, loaded with
                           2 pc Fiber, Dia. 3.0mm
BAS-9089.35F     MINI-VIM® II PK Ligament Anchor , PEEK, loaded with
                           2 pc Fiber, Dia. 3.5mm
Ordering Information
4
ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR
MINI-VIM ®
Ligament Anchor (PEEK, Knotless)
BAS-9087.28F       MINI- VIM PK® Ligament Anchor
PEEK, Knotless, Dia. 2.8mm
BAS-9192.35F       MINI-VIM PK® Ligament Anchor
PEEK,Knotless, Dia. 3.5mm
Ordering Information
FIBERKNOT®
Ligament Anchor (All Suture)
Single & Double Loaded
10026    FIBERKNOT® Soft Ligament Anchor loaded with 1 pc Fiber
Dia. 1.5mm
10027    FIBERKNOT® Soft Ligament Anchor loaded with
              1 pc Fiber Tape size 1.4, Dia. 1.5mm
10028    FIBERKNOT® Soft Ligament Anchor loaded with 2 pc Fiber
Dia. 1.8mm
10029    FIBERKNOT® Soft Ligament Anchor loaded with 1 pc  Fiber
              and 1 pc Fiber Tape size 1.4, Dia. 1.8mm
Ordering Information
5
ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR
SUPER-VIM ®
Ligament Anchor ( Titanium)
Double & Triple Loaded
Ordering Information
BAS-9002.50F      SUPER-VIM® Ligament Anchor, Titanium,
                             loaded with 2 pc Fiber, Dia. 5.0mm
BAS-9041.50F      SUPER-VIM® Ligament Anchor, Titanium,
                             loaded with 2 pc Fiber with needle, Dia. 5.0mm.
BAS-9030.50F      SUPER-VIM® III Ligament Anchor, Titanium,
                             loaded with 3 pc Fiber,
                             Dia. 5.0mm
BAS-9084.65F      SUPER-VIM® L Ligament Anchor, Titanium, loaded
                            with 2 pc Fiber, Dia. 6.5mm
BAS-9115.65F      SUPER-VIM® L Ligament Anchor,
                            Titanium, loaded with 2 pc Fiber with needle,
                            Dia. 6.5mm.
10428                  SUPER-VIM® L Ligament Anchor, Titanium
                            loaded with 3 pc Fiber, Dia. 6.5mm
6
VIMFIX  PK®
Ligament Anchor for Medial row (PEEK)
Double & Triple Loaded
BAS-9141.45F       VIMFIX-PK®Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 2 pc
                             Fiber, Dia. 4.5mm
BAS-9145.45F       VIMFIX-PK® III Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 3
                             pc Fiber, Dia. 4.5mm
BAS-9180.45FT     VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor,  PEEK loaded with 1 pc
                             Blue Fiber and 1 pc White-Blue Fiber Tape size 1.4,
                             Dia. 4.5mm
BAS-9181.45FT     VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor,  PEEK loaded with 1 pc
                            White-Blue Fiber and 1 pc Blue Fiber Tape size 1.4, Dia.
                            4.5mm 10092 VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK
                            loaded with 2 pc Fiber with needle, Dia. 4.5mm
BAS-9223.45T      VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 2 pc
                            Fiber Tape size 1.4 (White-Black & Solid Blue), with
                            needle, Dia. 4.5mm
BAS-9222.45T      VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with
                            2 pc Fiber Tape size 1.4 (White-Blue & Solid Black),
                            with needle, Dia. 4.5mm
BAS-9090.55F     VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 2 pc
                            Fiber, Dia. 5.5mm
BAS-9091.55F      VIMFIX-PK® III Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 3 pc
                            Fiber, Dia. 5.5mm
BAS-9182.55FT    VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor,  PEEK loaded with 1 pc
                            Blue Fiber and 1 pc White-Blue Fiber Tape size 1.4,
                            Dia. 5.5mm
BAS-9183.55FT    VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor,  PEEK loaded
                            with 1 pc White-Blue Fiber and 1 pc Blue Fiber Tape
                            size 1.4, Dia. 5.5mm
10039                  VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 2 pc
                            Fiber with needle, Dia. 5.5mm
BAS-9224.55T      VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 2 pc
                            Fiber Tape size 1.4 (White-Blue & Solid Black),
                             with needle, Dia. 5.5mm
BAS-9225.55T      VIMFIX-PK® Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 2 pc
                             Fiber Tape size 1.4 (White-Black & Solid Blue),
                             with needle, Dia. 5.5mm
ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR
7
ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR
Ordering Information
VIMFIX -LR®
Ligament Anchor for
Lateral Row (Knotless)
FIBERKNOT ®
Ligament Anchors (All Suture)
Double & Triple Loaded
Ordering Information
8
BICEPS TENODESIS REPAIR
AC JOINT REPAIR
9
BIOFIBER
10
TAPE
11
BIOFIBER
LOOP
12
SHOULDER SPORTS MEDICINE
LATARJET/ CORACOID
PROCESS  TRANSFER
13
14
Knee Sports Medicine
Knee
Osteotomy
INDICATIONS
• ACL Reconstruction
• PCL Reconstruction
• Posterior Oblique Ligament Repair
• MCL Repair/LCL Repair
• Iliotibial Band Tenodesis Reconstruction
• Medial Patellofemoral Ligament Reconstruction
• Patellar Ligament & Tendon Repair
• Joint Capsule Closure
• Vastus Obliqus Muscle Advancement
• Meniscus Repair Inside Out
• Meniscus Repair All Inside
• High Tibial Osteotomy
ACL-PCL RECONSTRUCTION
15
ACL-PCL RECONSTRUCTION
16
1717
ACL-PCL RECONSTRUCTION
18
ACL-PCL RECONSTRUCTION
19
ACL-PCL RECONSTRUCTION
KNEE SPORTS
MEDICINE
20
21
MENISCUS REPAIR
22
MENISCUS REPAIR
HIGH TIBIAL OSTEOTOMY
23
Blvd. de los Reyes 6204. Int 202.
San Bernardino Tlaxcalancingo,
San Andrés Cholula, Pue.
222 434 0634Matriz